Features and Benefits
Quiet Operation—The specially engineered flow path
allows flow through the center of the cage and down through
the cage slots that reduce operational noise, making the
Type EZR exceptionally quiet.
O-ring Design—The Type EZR uses elastomer
O-rings instead of gaskets, reducing maintenance and
assembly time.

Ordering Information
Refer to the Specifications section on page 2. Carefully
review each specification then complete the Ordering Guide
section on pages 18 and 19 and send it to your local Sales
Office. If not otherwise specified, the pilot is factory set in the
middle of the set pressure range.
Ordering Guide
 Main Valve Body Size (Select One)
   NPS 1 / DN 25 (Available in steel only***)
   NPS 2 / DN 50***
   NPS 3 / DN 80***
   NPS 4 / DN 100***
   NPS 6 / DN 150***
   NPS 8 / DN 200***
 Main Valve Body Material and End Connection
 Style (Select One)
  Cast Iron Body
    NPT (Available in NPS 2 only)***
    CL125 FF***
  WCC Steel Body
    NPT (NPS 1 or 2 body only)***
    CL150 RF***
    CL300 RF***
    CL600 RF***
    SWE (Available in NPS 1 or 2 only)*
    BWE 40*
    PN 16/25/40* specify ___________________
 Main Valve Main Spring (Select One)
  NPS 1 / DN 25 Main Valve
     Light Blue, for inlet pressures under
100 psig / 6.9 bar***
     Black, for inlet pressures up to
500 psig / 34.5 bar***
     Black with white stripe, for inlet pressures over
500 psig / 34.5 bar***
  NPS 2 / DN 50 Main Valve
     Yellow, for inlet pressures under
100 psig / 6.9 bar***
     Green, for inlet pressures up to
500 psig / 34.5 bar***
     Red or Purple, for inlet pressures over
500 psig / 34.5 bar***
  NPS 3 / DN 80 Main Valve
     Yellow, for inlet pressures under
100 psig / 6.9 bar***
     Light Blue, for inlet pressures up to
500 psig / 34.5 bar***
     Black, for inlet pressures over
500 psig / 34.5 bar***
  NPS 4 / DN 100
     Yellow, for inlet pressures under
100 psig / 6.9 bar***
     Green, for inlet pressures up to
500 psig / 34.5 bar***
     Red, for inlet pressures over
500 psig / 34.5 bar***
  NPS 6 / DN 150
     Yellow, for inlet pressures under
100 psig / 6.9 bar***
     Green, for inlet pressures up to
500 psig / 34.5 bar***
     Red, for inlet pressures over
500 psig / 34.5 bar***
  NPS 8 / DN 200
     Yellow, for inlet pressures under
100 psig / 6.9 bar***
     Green, for inlet pressures up to
500 psig / 34.5 bar***
     Red, for inlet pressures over
500 psig / 34.5 bar***
14
Type EZR